
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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1000.00

1000.00

2000.00

500.00

1000.00

NJ

NJ

PO Box 730

11 Stonewall Rd

2000.00

979 Lily Pond Ln

Steve Rothman for New Jersey, Inc.

07417-1056
Transaction ID : C8485651

07620-0730

NJSaddle River

Franklin Lakes

Alpine

Alsan Realty

Bartley Healthcare

Transaction ID : C8548343
07458-2952

Transaction ID : C8456046

Self

28

06

22

2500.00

2012

100

2012

2012

Image# 12954352996

02

02

03

306

25 Dogwood Lane

Shelly Saperstein

2012

2012

Philip Scalo

2012

David Sanzari

Partner

Homemaker

Business Executive




